



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 548/2015 & CM Nos.4752/2017, 15337-38/2017 & 23009/2017**

MANISHA BHAGAT

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. D. K. Rustagi and Mr. Kapil
Gulati, Advocates. (M:9810033559)

versus

SUBHASH CHAND PALIWAL & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Ravinder Kumar Rawat and Mr.
Syed Anis Nizami, Advocates.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

%

19.01.2018

List on 6th March, 2018 for arguments on the applications and appeal.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

JANUARY 19, 2018/dk