



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 548/2015 & CM APPL. 15338/2017**

MANISHA BHAGAT Appellant
Through: Mr. D.K. Rustgi, Advocate.
(M-9810033559)

versus

SUBHASH CHAND PALIWAL & ANR Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER
% **17.05.2018**

None appears for the Respondents. Today pass over is not possible
due to part heard matters.

List for hearing on 31st July, 2018.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

MAY 17, 2018
Rekha