



\$~89

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 548/2015

MANISHA BHAGAT Appellant

Through: Mr. D.K. Rustagi, Adv.

versus

SUBHASH CHAND PALIWAL & ANR Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **29.04.2024**

CM APPL. 24716/2024 (Early Hearing)

Renotify this application on 18 July 2024.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

APRIL 29, 2024

rb

Click here to check corrigendum, if any