



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 548/2015

MANISHA BHAGAT

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

SUBHASH CHAND PALIWAL & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. D.K. Rustagi and Mr. Ujwal
Mishra, Advocates for the applicant.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

28.04.2026

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 17th September, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

APRIL 28, 2026

Vivek/-